2011-2012 MAJESTIC COLLECTION
DUAL FUEL RANGES
The Majes t i c  Co l lec t ion i s  a  c lass i c , un ique hand-craf ted range made in  I ta l y.  Complement  your
cook ing exper ience and l i fes ty le  by  se lec t ing a company wi th over  50 year s  o f  profess iona l
and innovat i ve  t rad i t ion .
INDEX
Color Options .......................................................................................................................................page 2
ILVE Ranges:  48” UM120 Series ........................................................................................................page 3-5

A special coating with the property to burn all greases deposited on the panels,
so that the oven is always clean.
OVEN TYPE CODE
Mini oven 30 G/170/18
Standard Multifunction oven 60 G/170/22
Maxi Multifunction oven 70 G/170/27
Maxi Multifunction oven 90 G/170/23
BRASS / CHROME FEET
Height 5 7/8 ”
G/422/12/16 - Brass
G/422/12/08 - Chrome
Range
size
HANDRAIL
AMC
(brass)
HANDRAIL
AMC
(chrome)
30” AMC-76Y AMC-76X
36” AMC-90Y AMC-90X
40” AMC-100Y AMC-100X
48” AMC-120Y AMC-120X
60” AMC-150Y AMC-150X
HANDRAIL
AMC
(oil rubbed bronze)
AMC-76Y